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No.
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Matricula
22420763
21374933
22412799
19257027
18372777
23677761
21413808
19441761
21329698
21329731
21374460
21411189
21276594
19393922
21304518
19379683
20329138
24782304
22434277
16390687
20325040
18344324
24721891
23528458
24726628
24734693
24786822
21329722
24772228
13468409
21329689
22309715
18344431
24743075
23645839
21329747
22412937
23662615
23508983

Nombre
ABURTO*SOLANO*VICTOR DANIEL
ACOSTA*COLIN*LUIS ROBERTO
ALCAIDE*SALOME*LUIS JESUS
ASCENCIO*ROSAS*ELIZABETH
ASTUDILLO*MENDEZ*MITZY ISABEL
BECERRIL*QUINTANA*HANNIA JAQUELIN
BETANCOUR*SALTO*CRISTIAN
BLANCO*HERNANDEZ*JORDI CRISTOFER
CAMARENA*VILLANUEVA*LINDA MELISSA
CORTES*ALCARAZ*ITZEL
CORTES*FUERTE*GABRIELA
CORTEZ*VAZQUEZ*ADRIANA LINETTE
DE LA O*RESENDIZ*JESUS
ESTRADA*MEJIA*NEFTALI
FLORES*LEON*CINTHYA YURITZI
FONSECA*REYES*MONSERRATH
GALEANA*CALDERON*DANIA CRISTHEL
GALEANA*IRRA*URIEL ALONSO
GALICIA*PEREZ*JOSE ANGEL
GALLARDO*GALEANA*BRYAN
GALVEZ*VAZQUEZ*IRIDIA
GARCIA*CABANAS*CHRISTIAN
GARCIA*VAZQUEZ*GUSTAVO ANGEL
GARZON*ACATITLAN*SABINA YURITH
GOMEZ*URIOSTE*MANUEL JESHUA
GONZALEZ*MENDEZ*ABRIL DE JESUS
GONZALEZ*SOTELO*KRISTAL
GUATEMALA*RAMIREZ*JESUS JARED
HERNANDEZ*GALLARDO*ANDREA
HERNANDEZ*MELLIN*MARCO ANTONIO
IBANEZ*PIEDRA*IVETTE DE JESUS
IRRA*AVILA*ANGIE DALETH
LAGUNAS*HINOJOSA*JESUS EMMANUEL
LEYVA*VALLADARES*NELSI CITLALI
LIBRADO*PORFIRIO*PATRICIO
LOEZA*MORALES*KARINA
LOPEZ*ESQUIVEL*JADE CRISTINA
LOPEZ*SANTOS*JAZMIN ARLETTE
LUNA*REYES*CRISTOPHER ALEXIS
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21374174
24746934
24747197
24729601
24769572
18410018
22302035
23505088
22449547
24746845
17453020
21367661
24741965
23662894
23669492
24737102
24726664
20431801
17453941
20342855
24729887
18337080
24763238
23520290
21276398
23520447
24746117
24747403
21418152
24734791
24763274
24763265
21428471
21375574
21374512
20422731
21329713
21329704
24746649
22413188
21372957
24763283

MAGANA*OCAMPO*AZUL KRYSTEL
MARICHE*SAUCEDO*JONATHAN
MAYO*HERNANDEZ*DIANA
MENA*RAMIREZ*MAGALI
MORENO*PEREZ*SUSANA GRISSEL
NAVARRETE*ROMERO*CRISTIAN OSVALDO
OLGUIN*TORRES*LUIS ADRIAN
OROZCO*OROZCO*ARMANDO
OTERO*MARTINEZ*KAREN ALI
PALMERIN*DIAZ*MIGUEL ANGEL
PARRA*CAMARENA*JENIFER
PATRICIO*GARCIA*JESUS EMMANUEL
PENA*PIZA*YARITZY
PENALOZA*MERAZ*MONICA YARELI
PERALTA*VALLE*ENEREIDY
PEREZ*FLORES*MIRIAM ANTONIA
PRUDENTE*QUIRINO*JONATHAN ALEXIS
RADILLA*SANCHEZ*EDGAR OMAR
RAMIREZ*BRAVO*RICARDO
RAMOS*VAZQUEZ*ITZEL AMERICA
RAUDA*GARCIA*LIZBETH
REYES*MENDOZA*LIZETH PAOLA
RODRIGUEZ*CANTU*DENISSE AZUCENA
RODRIGUEZ*GARCIA*DANNA ALEXANDRA
ROMERO*BARRAGAN*BRISEYDA
ROMERO*REYES*NAYESKA VALENTINA
ROMERO*VIDAL*ALISON
ROQUE*VALENTE*DAVID AARON
RUIZ*GARCIA*DULCE AURELIA
SALINAS*SANTANA*MELANIA ITZEL
SANCHEZ*CHAVEZ*DULCE MARIA
SANCHEZ*CHAVEZ*SERGIO SEBASTIAN
SANCHEZ*DE JESUS*SARA
SANTOS*CARDENAS*DANA DAIMARA
SANTOS*FELICIANO*DULCE MARIA
SEBERIANO*RAMOS*ANA KAREN
SECUNDINO*DE LA ROSA*JOSEFINA
SOTELO*GOMEZ*GERARDO
TELLEZ*ROSAS*NIS DALI LLARETH
TRUJILLO*AGUIRRE*MARIELA
VALDEOLIVAR*MENDOZA*KAREN ITZEL
VALDEZ*VALENCIA*REGINA GUADALUPE
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82 21414298 VALDOVINOS*ORNELAS*JESUS

83 18348744 VALLE*SOLORIO*CRISTOPHER BARTOLO
84 20385075 VELEZ*SOTELO*PRISCILA

85 24746148 ZARATE*GALVEZ*PERLA ESTRELLA

TOTAL DE ALUMNOS 85




